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Date Description Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 Ps 2 Ant 3 
NT  
Cant Read Resp 

Cant   
Mary Inter Closing 

 
11/1/24 Fri. All Saints 1306 1306 1307 1307 1307 1307 1308 1308 1309 1309 1309 
11/2/24 Sat. Evening Prayer I 851 851 852 852 853 854 854 854 637 855 637 
11/3/24 Sun. 31st Week in Ordinary Time 861 862 862 863 863 864 865 866 638 866 637 
11/4/24 Mon. St Charles Borromeo 872 873 873 873 874 874 1432 1432 1432 1432 1312 
11/5/24 Tue. 31st Week in Ordinary Time 882 882 883 883 884 884 885 885 885 885 886 
11/6/24 Wed. 31st Week in Ordinary Time 892 892 893 893 894 894 895 895 895 895 896 
11/7/24 Thu. 31st Week in Ordinary Time 902 902 902 903 903 904 904 905 905 905 906 
11/8/24 Fri. 31st Week in Ordinary Time 911 912 913 913 914 914 914 914 915 915 915 
11/9/24 Sat. Evening Prayer I 921 921 922 922 923 923 924 924 638 925 638 
11/10/24 Sun. 32nd Week in Ordinary Time 931 932 932 933 934 934 935 936 639 936 638 
11/11/24 Mon. St. Martin of Tours 1315 1430 1315 1430 1315 1431 1316 1316 1316 1432 1315 
11/12/24 Tue. St. Josaphat 953 953 954 954 955 956 1420 1420 1420 1420 1317 
11/13/24 Wed. St. Frances Xavier Cabrini 963 963 964 964 965 965 1446 1446 1447 1447 1318 
11/14/24 Thu. 32nd Week in Ordinary Time 973 974 974 975 975 976 976 976 977 977 977 
11/15/24 Fri. 32nd Week in Ordinary Time 984 984 985 985 986 986 987 987 987 987 988 
11/16/24 Sat. Evening Prayer I 701 701 703 703 704 704 705 705 639 706 640 
11/17/24 Sun. 33rd Week in Ordinary Time 712 712 713 714 714 715 716 717 640 717 640 
11/18/24 Mon. 33rd Week in Ordinary Time 723 723 724 724 725 725 726 726 726 727 727 
11/19/24 Tue. 33rd Week in Ordinary Time 734 734 735 735 736 736 737 737 737 737 738 
11/20/24 Wed. 33rd Week in Ordinary Time 743 743 744 744 745 745 746 747 747 747 748 
11/21/24 Thu. Presentation of Mary 754 754 755 755 757 757 1380 1380 1322 1381 1322 
11/22/24 Fri. St. Cecilia 765 765 765 767 768 768 1420 1420 1323 1420 1323 
11/23/24 Sat. Evening Prayer I 674 674 674 675 675 675 675 676 676 676 677 
11/24/24 Sun. Christ the King 679 679 680 680 680 680 682 682 682 682 683 
11/25/24 Mon. 34th Week in Ordinary Time 798 798 799 799 799 800 800 801 801 801 801 
11/26/24 Tue. 34th Week in Ordinary Time 808 808 809 809 809 810 810 811 811 811 812 
11/27/24 Wed. 34th Week in Ordinary Time 818 819 820 820 821 821 822 822 823 823 823 
11/28/24 Thu. 34th Week in Ordinary Time 830 830 831 831 832 832 833 833 833 834 834 
11/29/24 Fri. 34th Week in Ordinary Time 841 841 842 842 843 843 843 843 844 844 844 
11/30/24 Sat. Evening Prayer I 41 701 41 703 41 704 41 41 41 42 42 

 


